Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Charge Codes: 1015, COR10, 1099

Report run on 09/08/11 at 10:21

NRDS 1D

Name

Chg.
Code

From 10/C1/09 Thru 04/14/10

Charge Code Description

Home Address

Invoice
Nurnber

Receipt
Number

Contribution Types: Personal &

Contribh  Contrib Check

Date Type Number

Page 20

Amount

8illing Group: 1

658003814
638017424

658017424

658017441

658017441
658001976

658001976
658017154

658017154
658004528

658004528
G5BO02464

658002464
658018731

658018731
658001318

658001318
558016477

B58018477
658010658

£58010688
658012306

658012306
B5801 7681

658017681
658008448

558008448
671000032

Columbus Board of Realtors

32 Thurman Ave
Columbus, OH 43206-3424
Coe, Susan S.

Cogan Elshoff, Anne M.
123 Olentangy St.
Columbus, OH 43202
Cogan Elshoff, Anne M.

Cole, Brenda L.

2740 Sonata Dr
Columbus, OH 43208
Cole, Brenda L.

Cole, Janet L.

5963 Bangaasi Rd
Westerville, OH 43081
Cole, Janet L.

Collins, Anthony A.
5513 Corey Swirl Dr
Dublin, OH 43017
Collins, Anthony A,
Conley, Amy E.

150 £. Willow
Columbus, OH 432086
Conley, Amy E.

Conley, Jean A,

9142 Moors PI' N
Dublin, OH 43017-8277
Conley, Jean A,

Cornor, Caroline T.
5896 Winberry Creek Drive
Dublin, OH 43016
Connor, Caroline T.
Connar, P J

327 Belstone St.
Pickerington, OH 43147
Connar, P J

Connor, Regina A.

226 St. Pierre Dr.
Worthingten, OH 43085
Connor, Regina A.
Conroy, Krista M.

901 Copeland Rd.
Grandview, OH 43212
Conroy, Krista M.
Constantinides, Andreas N.
2001 Hillside Drive
Columbus, OH 43221
Constantinides, Andreas N.
Cook, Angela M.

4973 Memphis Court
Hilliard, OH 43026
Cook, Angeta M.

Cook, Candi J.

8243 Wworthingten Crossing Driv
‘Westerville, OH 43081
Cook, Candi J.

Cook, David E.
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1015
1015

1015

1018

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1018

1015

1015

1015

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CCRPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Cantributien

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Yoluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Coentribution

5285808

5221565
5286985

5285876

5287713

5286832

5279578

5278572

5287635

5281834

5288523

5286118

5278368

5286777

5288457

348558

357258
350034

3485286

351160

348845

342819

342815

351085

344751

352311

348785

342624

349725

352237
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Member Total; 2 Records
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